Race Date
September 11, 2019

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Girls

FRESH/SOPH GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
BibNo  Name Place
Team - BENET
Team Score (places):17
1 30 Laura Mansour 1
2 16 Madison Fugiel 2
3 41 Sophia Rigitano 3
4 13 Nora Delaney 4
5 9 Olivia Cieplak 7
6 21 Nicole Grimes (9)
7 44 Emma Shannon (20)
8 11 Jane Deis More Than
9 1 Holly Anderson More Than
10 22 Alyssa Halpin More Than
11 45 Diana Singzon More Than
12 23 Faith Harrold More Than
13 18 Natalie Gianan More Than
14 38 Elizabeth Perkins More Than
15 15 Jennifer Dunn More Than
16 31 Julia Marshall More Than
Team - ST. FRANCIS
Team Score (places):57
1 378 Leann Ringsrud 5
2 366 Emily Butz 6
3 370 Alyssa Falco 11
4 367 Libby Culver 16
5 377 lzzy Naling 19
6 380 Savannah Rolston (22)
Team - RESURRECTION
Team Score (places):81
1 315 Mary Stachula 8
2 304 Maeve Hogan 14
3 296 Rita Chandler 15
4 306 Ava Jimenez 21
5 314 Grace Sondermann 23
6 303 Emma Gremo (26)
7 307 Emma Kantor (27)
8 316 Sofia Weisse More Than
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 22:47.1

1 22:04.7 22:04.7 0:00.0

3 22:08.6 44:13.3 0:03.9

6 22:27.2 1:06:40.5 0:22.4
10 23:27.4  1:30:08.0 1:22.7
17 23:47.4  1:53:55.5 1:42.7
(26) 23:59.7  2:17:55.2 1:55.0
(36) 24:01.2 2:41:56.4 1:56.4
24:125  3:06:09.0 2:07.8

24:20.4  3:30:29.4 2:15.7

25:02.3  3:55:31.7 2:57.6

25:44.0 4:21:15.8 3:39.3

25:44.8  4:47.00.7 3:40.1

25:46.6 5:12:47.4 3:41.9

26:15.7  5:39:03.1 4:10.9

27:22.8 6:06:25.9 5:18.1

27:43.4 6:34.09.4 5:38.7

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 25:17.5

5 23:37.3 23:37.3 0:00.0
11 23:45.4 47:22.7 0:08.1
22 24:05.2 1:11:28.0 0:27.9
38 26:51.8 1:38:19.9 3:14.5
57 28:.07.7 2:06:27.6 4:30.4

(79) 29:21.7  2:35:49.3 5:44.3

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 26:59.4

8 23:52.5 23:52.5 0:00.0

22 26:08.0 50:00.5 2:155
37 26:11.7 1:16:12.2 2:19.2
58 28:49.3 1:45:01.6 4:56.8
81 29:555 2:14:,57.1 6:03.0
(207) 30:02.6 2:44:59.8 6:10.1
(134) 30:19.5 3:15:19.3 6:27.0
32:15.3 3:47:34.6 8:22.8
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ST. VIATOR ARTMAN INVITATIONAL

Race Date
September 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
FRESH/SOPH GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ROSARY Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):91 Average Time: 27:19.9
1 329 Emma Schwartz 12 12 24:46.4 24:46.4 0:00.0
2 328 Maria Panagakis 13 25 24:47.2 49:33.6 0:00.8
3 321 Mary Dietz 18 43 28:06.2  1:17:39.9 3:19.8
4 332 Mary Tork 20 63 28:28.2 1:46:08.1 3:41.8
5 318 Mirari Cardenas 28 91 30:31.3 2:16:39.5 5:44.9
6 331 Karla Tellez (31) (122) 32:51.0 2:49:30.5 8:04.5
Team - WILLOW Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):125 Average Time: 30:19.5
1 463 Elaina Niemczura 17 17 28:00.3 28:00.3 0:00.0
2 469 Ewa Trochimowicz 24 41 29:58.1 57:58.4 1:57.8
3 461 Grace Martinez 25 66 30:01.2 1:27:59.7 2:00.9
4 457 Caroline Kurt 29 95 31:08.9 1:59:08.6 3:08.6
5 467 Vivian Sugrue 30 125 32:28.8 2:31:37.4 4:28.5
6 455 Maria Jarosz (32) (157) 33:16.9 3:04:54.4 5:16.6
7 464 Emma Niemczura (33) (190) 33:26.6  3:38:21.1 5:26.3
Team - ST. EDWARD Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 358 Sophia Scheider Less Than 5 22:56.9 22:56.9 0:00.0
2 354 Alexia Alfaro Less Than 5 34:28.2 57:25.2 11:31.3
Team - GUERIN PREP Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 163 Neomi Gooch Less Than 5 43:21.8 43:21.8 0:00.0
Team - CARMEL Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 122 Nora Christensen Less Than 5 24:44.4 24:44.4 0:00.0
2 132 Madison MacHala Less Than 5 25:15.7 50:00.1 0:31.3
3 118 Elana Ashley Less Than 5 32:25.5  1:22:25.6 7411

Meet held in Mt. Prospect, IL. Results by Race Time, 2 09/11/2019 06:10:59



